
Material/H20 content

Replacement schedule

Oxygen transmissibility

Revenue carton size

Design

Base curve

Diameter

UV Blocker*

stenfilcon A/54%

Daily

80 Dk/t (at -3.00D)

90-pack

Optimized Toric Lens Geometry™

8.6 mm

14.5 mm

Yes

Material/H20 content

Replacement schedule

Oxygen transmissibility

Extended wear

Revenue carton size

Design

Base curve

Diameter

comfilcon A/48%

Monthly

116 Dk/t (at -3.00D)

Yes

6-pack

Optimized Toric Lens Geometry™

8.7 mm

14.5 mm
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*Warning: UV-absorbing contact lenses are not substitutes for protective UV-absorbing 
eyewear, such as UV-absorbing goggles or sunglasses, because they do not completely 
cover the eye and surrounding area. Patients should continue to use UV-absorbing 
eyewear as directed.

1. In the US market. Tylers Quarterly, December 2021 issue.

Voyant™ Monthly Toric & 
Biofinity® XR toric 

  Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric 

 MyDay toric is about to get greater. Expanded parameters 
coming soon. 

Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric now matches Voyant™ Monthly Toric’s prescription range 100%

Sphere power Cylinder Axis

+8.00D to -10.00D (0.50D steps after+/-6.00D) -0.75, -1.25, -1.75, -2.25 Full circle in 10° steps

Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric & Voyant™ Monthly Toric 

Sphere power Cylinder Axis

+8.50D to +20.00D
and -10.50D to -20.00D

(0.50D steps)

-0.75
-1.25
-1.75
-2.25

Full circle in 5° steps

+20.00D to -20.00D
(0.50D steps after

+/-6.00D)

-2.75
-3.25
-3.75
-4.25
-4.75
-5.25
-5.75

Full circle in 5° steps

Biofinity® XR toric 
With CooperVision® 
OptiExpert™ fitting tool 
app, speed up finding the 
right toric contact lens  
fit for your  
patients. 

VOYANT™ 1-DAY PREMIUM TORIC AND  
VOYANT™ MONTHLY TORIC now offer the most 
prescription options of any 1-day or monthly 
replacement silicone hydrogel toric lens.*1


