VOYANT™ 1-DAY PREMIUM TORIC AND VOYANT™ MONTHLY TORIC now offer the most prescription options of any 1-day or monthly replacement silicone hydrogel toric lens.*1



Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric

Material/H₂O content stenfilcon A/54%

Replacement schedule Daily

Oxygen transmissibility 80 Dk/t (at -3.00D)

Revenue carton size 90-pack

Design Optimized Toric Lens Geometry™

Base curve 8.6 mm
Diameter 14.5 mm
UV Blocker* Yes



Voyant™ Monthly Toric & Biofinity® XR toric

Material/H₂O content comfilcon A/48%

Replacement schedule Monthly

Oxygen transmissibility 116 Dk/t (at -3.00D)

Extended wear Yes

Revenue carton size 6-pack

Design Optimized Toric Lens Geometry™

Base curve 8.7 mm
Diameter 14.5 mm

Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric & Voyant™ Monthly Toric			
Sphere power	Cylinder	Axis	
+8.00D to -10.00D (0.50D steps after+/-6.00D)	-0.75, -1.25, -1.75, -2.25	Full circle in 10° steps	

Voyant™ 1-Day Premium Toric now matches Voyant™ Monthly Toric's prescription range 100%



Biofinity® XR toric		
Sphere power	Cylinder	Axis
+8.50D to +20.00D and -10.50D to -20.00D (0.50D steps)	-0.75 -1.25 -1.75 -2.25	Full circle in 5° steps
+20.00D to -20.00D (0.50D steps after +/-6.00D)	-2.75 -3.25 -3.75 -4.25 -4.75 -5.25 -5.75	Full circle in 5° steps





^{*}Warning: UV-absorbing contact lenses are not substitutes for protective UV-absorbing eyewear, such as UV-absorbing goggles or sunglasses, because they do not completely cover the eye and surrounding area. Patients should continue to use UV-absorbing eyewear as directed.

^{1.} In the US market. Tylers Quarterly, December 2021 issue.